DALNET Steering Committee

May 8, 2000

Botsford Hospital Classroom C, Zieger Building

Review of Agenda, Minutes

DALNET Committees and Task Forces
Web Site Committee Report
Children’s OPAC membership

OWLS/DALNET/Macomb grant

DALNET Central Site
Staffing WSU
Staffing DPL
Access to edit WebPAC pages
Equipment Meeting with Sun, epixtech
Technical staff training

Implementation and Support Update
WebPAC Servers - Unix/NT
Horizon 5.3
Functionality Testing
New modules: Serials Binding, Homebound
iPAC
RSS/URSA
Announcements
Next Meeting: June 12 - UDM

Future mecting places

Minutes: Sanders

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:15



