## DALNET Steering Committee May 8, 2000 Botsford Hospital Classroom C, Zieger Building

Review of Agenda, Minutes	8:30-8:45
DALNET Committees and Task Forces Web Site Committee Report Children's OPAC membership	8:45-9:15
OWLS/DALNET/Macomb grant	9:15-9:30
DALNET Central Site Staffing WSU Staffing DPL Access to edit WebPAC pages Equipment Meeting with Sun, epixtech Technical staff training	9:30-10:00
Implementation and Support Update WebPAC Servers - Unix/NT Horizon 5.3 Functionality Testing New modules: Serials Binding, Homebound iPAC RSS/URSA	10:00-11:00
Announcements Next Meeting: June 12 - UDM Future meeting places	11:00-11:15

**Minutes: Sanders**